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NAME & ADDRESS

TIN

TEL. NO./FAX NO.

NCR

FEDERATION OF PEOPLES' SUSTAINABLE DEV. COOP.
Weldon Realty Bldg., 4-B Piscor Cpd., Manggahan, Pasig City
CHRISTIE ROWENA PLANTILLA

ffsdc@e-cooptrade.coop

ALBRI'S FOOD PHILIPPINES, INC.
13A Mindanao Ave., Brgy. Bagong Pag-asa, Quezon City
ALBERTO LIM

REGION VI

BALDOMERO MARIA MUSCOVADO MILLING CORP.
Golden Shower St.,, The Palisades, Estefania, Bacolod City
CONCEPCION A. POBLADOR

tatapoblador@gmail.com

ANTIQUE FEDERATION OF COOPERATIVES (AFCCUI)
Funda-Landing, San Jose, Antique
Email Address: afccui@yahoo.com

Contact Person: Feliza E. Labrador (Manager)
REGION III

SWEET CRYSTALS INTEGRATED SUGAR MILL CORP.
Brgy. Planas, Porac, Pampanga

chris.santiago@sweetcrystals.Ph
MICHAEL ANDREW ESCALER

200-996-940-001

008-117-456-000

008-398-604

002-373-111

005-309-755-000

359-5474

0915-0490143

9178120046

(036) 540-9965

(045)455-17-93




